QUICKCHANGE® NX HIGH-PURITY,
HIGH-PERFORMANCE LIQUID FILTERS
Next generation of nondewetting PTFE filters that
deliver yield-enhancing particle protection and
optimized performance for aqueous-based chemistries
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
QUICKCHANGE NX LIQUID FILTERS
2 ENTEGRIS, INC.

QUICKCHANGE NX LIQUID FILTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC. 7
Ordering Information
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
QuickChange NX Cartridge
Part Number
NXC                   0          P
Retention Rating
Y = 0.03 µm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
K = Kalrez (4079UP)
R = Kalrez (6375UP)
C = Chemraz
B = E-ETP
Membrane
Area
T = NXT
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
Length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
S = 4"
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM
Chemlock® Key
K = Yes*
0 = No
*Optional Chemlock
key attached to
cartridge for use
with Chemlock
housing only
QUICKCHANGE NX LIQUID FILTERS
8 ENTEGRIS, INC.
QuickChange NXX/NXM/NXE Chem-LineTM I
Disposable Filters

QUICKCHANGE NX LIQUID FILTERS
16 ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ordering Information
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
QuickChange NX Chem-Line I Disposable Standard Vent
Part Number
NXD                             P
QuickChange NX Chem-Line I Disposable Core Vent
Part Number
NXV                             P
Fitting Key
Key Configuration Inlet/Outlet Vent/Drain Fitting
L02H L-Line 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super Type Pillar
T02H T-Line 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super Type Pillar
B02H T-Tube 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super Type Pillar
B02S T-Tube 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super 300 Type Pillar
B02W T-Tube 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Flowell 20
B022 T-Tube 3⁄4” 1⁄2” FlareLock II
T42H T-Line 1" 1⁄2” Super Type Pillar
F022 In-Line Female 3⁄4” 1⁄2” FlareLock II
T02S T-Line 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super 300 Type Pillar
902S T-Line Rotated Vent 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Super 300 Type Pillar
942S T-Line Rotated Vent 1" 1⁄2” Super 300 Type Pillar
Retention Rating
Y = 0.03 µm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Membrane Area
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
Length
1 = 10"
S = 4" *
*4” available with L02H,
 T02H, B02W, B022 only
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM
Fitting
Configuration
L02H
T02H
B02H
B02S
B02W
B022
T42H
F022
902S
942S
Retention Rating
Y = 0.03 µm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Membrane Area
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
Length
1 = 10"
S = 4" **
**4” available with L02H,
 T02H, B02W only
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM
Fitting
Configuration***